
1,000,000.00  

952,726.47

Total Credits Allocated to Date: $    

Total Credits Approved to Date: $         

Name of Organizations Credits Approved

    BAPTIST CHILDREN'S VILLAGE 79,255.00 

    CHRISTIANS IN ACTION INC. 37,000.00 

    COMMUNITY CARE NETWORK INC 241,150.40 

    HOMES OF HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 33,000.00 

    HOPE FOR CHILDREN INC 252,163.41 

    MISSISSIPPI CHILDREN'S HOME SOCIETY (CANOPY CHILDREN'S SOLUTIONS) 219,825.04 

    MS CENTER FOR POLICE & SHERIFFS 3,650.00 

    PALMER HOME FOR CHILDREN 7,550.00 

    SOUTHERN CHRISTIAN SERVICES 55,500.00 

    SUNNYBROOK CHILDREN'S HOME 23,632.62 

2024 Individual Contributions to Eligible Transitional Home Organizations (ETHOs)
Last updated April 08, 2025 


